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AE FORUM

Lauren Hansen

Colorado Association of REALTORS®
IRES, LLC

2725 Rocky Mountain Ave #450
Loveland, CO 80538

TEL: 970-593-9002 FAX:970-593-0900
E-Mail: lauren@ires-net.com

BOARD LEADERSHIP FORUM

Derek D Camunez

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
RE/MAX Avenues

495 Unita Way #100

Denver, CO 80230

TEL: 303-477-1000 FAX:303-480-3564
E-Mail: dcamunez@denveravenues.com

BROKER CONNECTIONS

EricL Thompson

Fort Collins Board of REALTORS®

The Group, Inc.- Horsetooth

375 E Horsetooth

Fort Collins, CO 80525

TEL: 970-223-0700 FAX:970-223-2999
E-Mail: ethompson@thegroupinc.com

CARHOF

Myra M. Smallwood

Royal Gorge Association of REALTORS®
MB - Reeves Real Estate, LLC

200 South 5th St.

Canon City, CO 81212

TEL: 719-369-0759 FAX:719-275-0824
E-Mail: myrasmallwood@earthlink.net

CAR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
Mark D Donahue, CRS e-PRO GRI
Durango Area Association of REALTORS®
Donahue Realty

75 Deer Valley Road

Hesperus, CO 81326

TEL: 970-946-3827

E-Mail: markdaviddonahue@gmail.com

COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE

Sandy Borman, CRS e-PRO GRI

Grand Junction Area REALTOR® Association
Keller Williams Colorado West

715 Horizon Dr Ste 225

Grand Junction, CO 81506

TEL: 970-250-9943 FAX:970-256-9101
E-Mail: sandyborman@kw.com

CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE

Scott A Matthias, CRs e-PRO GRI

South Metro Denver REALTOR® Association
RE/MAX Professionals HR

9610 Sun Meadow St

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

TEL: 303-775-0033 FAX:303-754-2735
E-Mail: scott@coloradorealestate.com

EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
Charity L Vermeer Cornelison, ABR CRB GRI MRE
Fort Collins Board of REALTORS®

ERA Herman Group Real Estate

95 Grays Lane

Windsor, CO 80550

TEL: 970-224-9336 FAX:970-674-2968

E-Mail: charityvermeer@gmail.com

EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Serena Billmayer, ABR

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
Your Castle Real Estate, Inc.

8592 Yank Ct.

Arvada, CO 80005

TEL: 303-956-7940 FAX:303-962-4278
E-Mail: sbillmayer@comcast.net

FEDERAL POLITICAL COORDINATOR
COMMITTEE

Brian Urdiales

Morgan County Board of REALTORS®
Coldwell Banker Denver Central

600 Grant St. #900

Denver, CO 80203

TEL: 303-320-5733 FAX:303-320-1338
E-Mail: burdiales@hotmail.com
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FINANCE COMMITTEE

Larry D McGee, CRB CRS

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
The Berkshire Group

3801 E. Florida Ave. #400

Denver, CO 80210

TEL: 303-350-5838 FAX:303-350-5839
E-Mail: larry@tbgdenver.com

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Sean M. Dougherty, CRS GRI

Fort Collins Board of REALTORS®
RE/MAX Alliance-Boardwalk

4703A Boardwalk Dr

Fort Collins, CO 80525

TEL: 970-402-5642 FAX:970-278-4302
E-Mail: sean@hawaiianshirtguy.com

LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Keith Kanemoto

Longmont Association of REALTORS®
Prudential Rocky Mountain, REALTORS®
275 S. Main St., Suite 109

Longmont, CO 80501

TEL: 303-472-2222 FAX:303-772-1377
E-Mail: keith@kanemoto.com

LEGISLATIVE POLICY COMMITTEE
Tony T Rose

Pikes Peak Association of REALTORS®
Rose Real Estate LLC

4265 Maizeland Road

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

TEL: 719-330-2452 FAX:719-466-2052
E-Mail: tony@roseusa.com

NAR DIRECTOR COMMITTEE
Gretchen A Faber, cips crB

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
Kentwood Co. at Cherry Creek

44 Cook St. #900

Denver, CO 80206

TEL: 303-331-1400 FAX:303-393-1400
E-Mail: grf@gretchensdenver.com

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE
Kati Harken, crs GRI

South Metro Denver REALTOR® Association
Keller Williams Realty DTC

6300 S. Syracuse Way #150

Centennial, CO 80111

TEL: 303-909-5990 FAX:303-771-1116
E-Mail: kati@homesamilehigh.com

REALTOR® OF THE YEAR COMMITTEE
Michael Labout, crRs GRI

Pikes Peak Association of REALTORS®
ERA Shields Real Estate

5475 Tech Center Dr Ste 300

Colorado Springs, CO 80919-2338
TEL: 719-338-4766 FAX:719-302-6413
E-Mail: Michael@Labout.com

REALTOR® POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
Matthew Blake, CRS

Vail Board of REALTORS®

Ascent-Sotheby’s International Realty

292 E. Meadow Dr. Suite 101

Vail, CO 81657

TEL: 970-476-7944 FAX:970-470-6220
E-Mail: matthew@ascentsir.com

RISK MANAGEMENT & MLS FORUMS
Justin A Knoll

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
Coldwell Banker Denver Central

600 Grant St. #900

Denver, CO 80203

TEL: 303-320-5733 FAX:303-320-1338
E-Mail: justin.knoll@coloradohomes.com

CAR CONVENTION TASK FORCE
Derek D Camunez

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
RE/MAX Avenues

495 Unita Way #100

Denver, CO 80230

TEL: 303-477-1000 FAX:303-480-3564
E-Mail: dcamunez@denveravenues.com
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STRATEGIC VISION TASK FORCE

Jolon R Ruch, cIPs CRS GRI MRE

Denver Metro Association of REALTORS®
Keller Williams Preferred

14606 Osage Court

Westminster, CO 80023

TEL: 303-579-3322 FAX:303-451-9262
E-Mail: JolonRuch@MyMainStreetGroup.com

TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE

Dick Crook, ABR CRS GRI

Aurora Association of REALTORS®

MB - Premier Marketing Service
14593 E. Stanford Place

Aurora, CO 80015-1209

TEL: 303-796-7000 FAX:303-479-9515
E-Mail: d.crook@realty-info.com

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS NETWORK
COMMITTEE

Brian Urdiales

Morgan County Board of REALTORS®
Coldwell Banker Denver Central

600 Grant St. #900

Denver, CO 80203

TEL: 303-320-5733 FAX:303-320-1338
E-Mail: burdiales@hotmail.com
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